EZS2
Secondary Cleaner
Features and Benefits
•  Cleaning efficiency of metal blades. The thin, hard edges of the metal blades deliver high
cleaning efficiency and long wear life.
•  Works with Flexco mechanical splices. The tungsten carbide-tipped blades are impact-resistant,
and the spring cushion allows them to move away from a passing splice without damage and

(8-1/2" – 9-1/2")
Additional Information
For high temperature applications up to 204° C
(400° F), see the High Temp EZS2 Sell Sheet.
Tips Required Per Cleaner Size
mm 450 600 750 900 1050 1200 1350 1500 1800
in. 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 72
C-Tips
Required
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12
EZS2 Secondary
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
450 18 EZS2-450 81119
600 24 EZS2-600 81120
750 30 EZS2-750 81121
900 36 EZS2-900 81122
1050 42 EZS2-1050 81123
1200 48 EZS2-1200 81124
1350 54 EZS2-1350 81125
1500 60 EZS2-1500 81126
1800 72 EZS2-1800 81127
Replacement C-Tips
Ordering
Number
Item